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38 songs, 2.9 hours, 342.6 MB

Title

Mango Meat

Mango Walk

Heartbeat

Wishing Well

Possessed (Live In Syracuse, March 30,...
Arrow Through Me

Gone Baby, Don't Be Long
Mystic Brew

Electric Relaxation

Just Kissed My Baby
Timebomb

What Does It Take
Benzoin Gum

Hot in Herre

Trash Day (Parody of "Hot In Herre" by N...
Blues Dance Raid

Toots Rock the Reggae
Rat In Mi Kitchen

Reggae Groove

So True

On The Corner

4 AM.

Bad Asses

Too Close (Instrumental)
Pain (Instrumental)
Friends

We Need Some Money

Put Your Left Hand In The Air / Put Your R...

Cat In The Hat

Shakey Ground

| Wanna Know If It's Good To You

We Got To Change (Extended Version)
Think (About It)

Doing It To Death

Take Me To The Next Phase (Part 1)
Doo Wop (That Thing)

Boundaries

Trust Me

House of Funk 5

Time
4:45
3:23
9:54
3:32
4:25
3:37
4:40
4:09
3:46
4:36
2:55
5:58
2:47
3:48
3:12
4:52

10:25
6:58
5:13
3:55
5:17
5:23
5:04
4:20
4:40
3:16
8:10
3:54
3:28
3:22
2:53
4:35
3:25
5:10
4:17
5:20
4:10

4:27

Album

Fencewalk: The Anthology
Mango Walk - Single

The West End Story

Introducing the Hardline According to Ter...

Live

Back to the Egg

New Amerykah, Part Two: Return Of The...

Droppin' Science

The Anthology

Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complet...

Yo! Bum Rush the Show

The Best of Isaac Hayes: The Polydor Ye...

Metal Fingers Presents: Special Herbs, V...

Nellyville

Poodle Hat

Smash Hits

Reggae Live Sessions, Volume 2

Rat In the Kitchen

His Majesty Is Coming

On The Sun

The Complete On The Corner Sessions
Mr. Hands

The Toys Of Men

Too Close - EP

and the Anonymous Nobody... (Deluxe Ed...

Cymande

Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The Fi...
Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The Fi...

Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The Fi...

In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 2
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
We Got To Change - Single

In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 4
The Miseducation Of Lauryn Hill

100% Acid-Jazz

100% Acid-Jazz
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Artist

Mandrill

The In Crowd

Taana Gardner

Terence Trent D'Arby
Prince & The Revolution
Wings

Erykah Badu

Ronnie Foster

ATribe Called Quest

The Meters

Public Enemy

Isaac Hayes

MF DOOM

Nelly

"Weird Al" Yankovic

Steel Pulse

Toots & The Maytals
uB40o

The In Crowd

The Black Seeds

Miles Davis

Herbie Hancock

Stanley Clarke

Next

De La Soul

Cymande

Chuck Brown & The Soul Searchers
Redds & The Boys

Little Benny and the Masters
The Temptations
Funkadelic

James Brown

Lyn Collins

Fred Wesley & The J.B.'s
The Isley Brothers
Lauryn Hill

Leena Conquest & Hip Hop Fingers

Guru



